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Specification

Polyclonal Antibody to Regulated On Activation In Normal T-Cell Expressed And Secreted
(RANTES) - Protocols

Provided below are standard protocols that you may find useful for product applications.

¢ Western Blot

¢ Blocking Peptides

e Dot Blot

¢ Immunohistochemistry

e Immunofluorescence

e Immunoprecipitation

e Flow Cytomety

e Cell Culture
Polyclonal Antibody to Regulated On Activation In Normal T-Cell Expressed And Secreted
(RANTES) - Images

Western Blot
a

70
44

33
26
22

18

14

10 +—12kDa

Page 1/1


/assets/pdf/Western_Blot_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Blocking_Peptides_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Dot_Blot_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Immunohistochemistry_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Immunofluorescence_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Immunoprecipitation_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Flow_Cytometry_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Cell_Culture_Protocol.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

